09/16/10 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
JAMES SMITH 2010 AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE 09/16/10
SCORES
1. 2010 Waco Midway HS 28 11. 2010 Aslington Brewer HS 269
2. 2010 Crowley HS 115 12. 2010 Waco University HS 277
3. 2010 San Angelo Lakeview 130 13. 2010 Arlington Sam Houston HS 324
4. 2010 Burleson HS 143 14. 2010 Mansfield Summit HS 333
5. 2010 Gatesville HS 151 15. 2010 Waxahachie HS 344
6. 2010 Brock HS 166 16. 2010 SOC Life School 378
7. 2010 Red Oak High School 182 17. 2010 Itasca HS 517
8. 2010 Castleberry HS 184 18. 2010 Ferris High School 517
9. 2010 Dallas Adamson HS 188 19. 2010 Red Oak Life School 528
10. 2010 South Hills 251
MEN'S
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. John Delacruz 2010 Arlington Lamar HS 662 2017 .
2. Kendall Rockers 2010 Burleson HS 124 17:04.4 1
3. *Dylan Washington 2010 Waco Midway HS 585 17:35.0 2
4, James Christensen 2010 San Angelo Lakeview 516 17:51.0 3
5. Axel Villaensor 2010 Crowley HS 676 17:58.0 4
6. Alec Saucedo 2010 Red Oak High School 492 18:03.0 5
7. Alex Mitchell 2010 Red Oak High School 483 18:20.0 6
8. Gabriel Zambrano 2010 Castleberry HS 169 18:21.0 7
9. Stephen Bankenbusch 2010 Waco Midway HS 569 18:22.0 8
10. Jake Munson 2010 Arlington Brewer HS 15 18:24.0 9
11. Taylor Morris 2010 Burleson HS 122 18:24.8 10
12. Julian Rodriguez 2010 Dallas Adamson HS 701 18:27.0 11
13. Raul Correa 2010 South Hills 544 18:33.0 12
14. Lenard Meyers 2010 Gatesville HS 232 18:35.0 13
15. Ricardo Romero 2010 Gatesville HS 235 18:39.0 14
16. *Caleb Riehl 2010 Waco Midway HS 582 18:40.0 15
17. Juan *Salas 2010 Waco University HS 611 18:46.0 16
18. Brad Beimler 2010 Waxahachie HS 617 18:55.0 17
19. Conner Blanton 2010 Brock HS 104 18:57.8 18
20 Coltin Green 2010 Brock HS 107 18:58.0 19
2% Daniel Castillo 2010 Crowley HS 671 19:00.0 20
22 Albert Arranda 2010 Castleberry HS 155 19:00.6 21
23. Andre Richardson 2010 Crowley HS 674 19:01.0 22
24 Ricardo Garcia 2010 San Angelo Lakeview 518 19:02.0 23
25 Kelley Clark 2010 Brock HS 105 19:05.0 24
26. Israel Guerra 2010 San Angelo Lakeview 519 19:07.0 25
27. Carlos Zarate 2010 Arlington Sam Houston HS 103 19:09.0 26
28. Ramon Castillo 2010 Castleberry HS 158 19:10.0 27
29. James Bridgewater 2010 Mansfield Summit HS 351 19:11.0 28
30. Zach Walker 2010 Arlington Brewer HS 20 19:16.2 29
31 Jordan Klossner 2010 Gatesville HS 231 19:24.0 30
32. Andrew *Beaird 2010 Waco Midway HS 558 19:25.0 31
33. Israel Rodrigquez 2010 Dallas Rdamson HS 700 19:26.0 32
34. Josh Allen 2010 Crowley HS 668 19:29.0 33
35 James Estrada 2010 Burleson HS 115 19:29.6 34
36. Aaron Gutierrez 2010 San Angelo Lakeview 520 19:35.0 35
37. Cameron Gomez 2010 Crowley HS 672 19:36.0 36
38. John Austin Moreno 2010 Gatesville HS 233 19:39.0 37
39. Bernardo Avelar 2010 SOC Life School 530 19:39.9 38
40. Nathan *Dyke 2010 Waxahachie HS 615 19:42.0 39
41. Jonathan Hernandez 2010 South Hills 546 19:45.0 40
42. Luis Acosta 2010 Dallas Adamson HS 630 19:46.0 41
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JAMES SMITH 2010

NAME

*Ben Morrison
Grant Milam
Julio Lozano
Christian* Perez
Fernando Martinez
Arron Alonzo
Andrew Rodriguez
Manuel *Cruz
Jordan Dulworth
Robert Sanchez
Lane Southern
Troy Faulkner
Manuel Castillo
Austin Jones
Jeremiah Cox
Hunter Dean
Alex *Johnson
Adam Gonzalez
Orlando Morzales
Alex Bermude:z
Victor *Sequra
Juan Villafranco
Abraham Perez
Justin Campbell
Enrique Estrada
Christian Rico
Jovany Lopez
Michael Curtis
Chris Sanchez
Dagoberto *Zuniga
Jonathan Melchor
Eddie Jaramillo
Chris Hamilton
Jaime Lopez

Will Franklin
Bob Slotvig
Keith Steel
Jacob *Gutierrez
Samuel Law
Manuel Rodriquez
Chad Hanshew
Andres Rodrique:z
Christopher Hanshew
Jordan James

TIm Kromer

Devin Lowe

John Barnes
Alfredo Lesama
Luis Hernandez
Ramon Mendoza*
Preston Hancock
Adan Guiteriez
Jorge Chavarrie
Eian Gallegos
Luis Carillo

Jon *Lozano
Julio Rojas
Caine Kozlovsky

TEAM
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Waco Midway HS
Burleson HS

San Angelo Lakeview
Dallas Adamson HS
South Hills

Red QOak High School
Crowley HS

Waco University HS
Red Oak High School
San Angelc Lakeview
Brock HS

Brock HS

Arlington Sam Houston HS
Burleson HS
Castleberry HS
Gatesville HS

Waco Midway HS
Dallas ARdamson HS
Arlington Sam Houston HS
Gatesville HS

Waco University HS
S0C Life School
South Hills

Crowley HS

Dallas Adamson HS
Mansfield Summit HS
Ferris High School
Arlington Brewer HS
San Angelo Lakeview
Waco University HS
Mansfield Summit HS
Castleberry HS

Red Oak High School
Burleson HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Itasca HS

Brock HS

Waco University HS
Red Oak Life School
Dallas Adamson HS
Mansfield Summit HS
SOC Life School
Mansfield Summit HS
Gatesville HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Brock HS

Burleson HS

South Hills
Arlington Sam Houston HS
Waxahachie HS

Red Oak High School
SOC Life School
Arlington Sam Houston HS
Red Oak High Schocl
Castleberry HS

Waco University HS
Waxahachie HS
Waxahachie HS

09/16/10

NUM
578
121
522
698
552
449
675
592
461
526
111
106

116
160
226
563
694

223
612
542
554
670
693
357
217

11
525
613
355
162
469
118

12
296
112
599
504
702
353
541
354
230

13
108
113
549

625
470
535

90
464
1,57
€03
629
623

RESULTS
19:47.0
19:48.0
19:49.0
19:52.0
19:54.0
20:00.0
20:00.5
20:03.0
20:06.0
20:08.0
20:09.0
20:09.7
20:10.0
20:10.8
20:11.0
20:11.8
20:12.0
20:12.7
20:13.0
20:13.7
20:14.0
20:16.0
200176
20:26.0
20:28.0
20:29.0
20:31.0
20:33.0
205332
20:34.0
20:;35.0
20:36.0
20:38.0
20:45.0
20:51.0
20:53.0
20:56.0
20:57.0
AR LA A
21:06.0
21:10.0
21:10.6
21:13.0
21:13.9
21:16.0
27121840
21:20.0
21:22.0
21223.0
214250
21:27.0
21:29.0
21:30.0
21:31.0
21:32.0
21:25.0
21:36.0
21:44.0
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JAMES SMITH 2010

NAME

Justin Blubaugh
Jesus Mexicano
Tyler Speed
Rafael Barrera
Sparky Crawford
Avel Guillen
Randy Little

Sam Shorpshire
Rosalio Luna
Mark Hernande:z
Brandon Kelly
Cesar Franco
Luis Rojas
Jonathan Reyes
Jorge *Guerrero
Brandon Compean
Eric Hernandez
Eddie Ibarra
Jaciel Gutierrez
Tanner Underwood*
Zabdi Cuellar
Michael Beza
Dylan Shortes
Andrew Prater
Joshua Reed

Joe McDaniel
Ervey *Perez
Jose Vela

Daniel Ramirez
Wesley Cromwell
Sergio Cruz
Dakota Merida
Tommy Nguyen
Dalton Franklin
Xavier Nash
Victor Aguilera
Carlos Carranza
Carlose Contreras
Brant Cook
Erick Escutia
Douglas Guzman
Abram Mendez

BJ Amos

Ethan Chunn
Nathan Munson
Jonathan Osterroth
Luke Rezabek
BAustin Smythe
Chase Yandell
John Andrews
Angel Benavides
Alejandro Benites
Mason Bradley
Mason Castloo
Ricardo Cortez
Gabriel DeLeon
Dominic Delprincipe
Shayn Fiset

TEAM
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Red Oak Life School
SOC Life School
Itasca HS

Ferris High School
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Lamar HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Waxahachie HS

Arlington Sam Houston HS

Red Oak Life School
Itasca HS
Ferris High School

Arlington Sam Houston HS

Itasca HS

Waco University HS
Mansfield Summit HS
S0OC Life School
Ferris High School
Itasca HS
Waxahachie HS

Red 0Oak Life School
Ferris High School
Red Oak Life School
Mansfield Summit HS
Red Oak Life School
Wortham HS

Waco University HS
Castleberry HS

San Angelo Lakeview
Lake Worth

Arlington Sam Houston HS

Brock HS
Red QOak Life School
Lake Worth

Arlington Sam Houston HS

Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Bowie HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS

Ariington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

09/16/10

NUM
498
540
297
213

51

14
631

97
503
293
215
101
294
598
352
537
216
292
633
500
214
507
356
506
688
608
168
523
308
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RESULTS
21:46.0
21:458.0
2165150
21:56.0
21:57.0
21:58.0
22:00.0
22:00.8
22:08.0
22:08.0
22:09.0
22313.0
22:15.0
22:19.0
22:27.0
223275
P R
22:38.0
22:40.0
2285340
23:37.0
23:38.0
24:08.0
24:09.0
24:35.0
24:42.0
24:47.0
25:42.0
25:42.6
26:26.0
26:37.0
27:11.0
28:08.0
29:00.0
29:00.1
NF
NF
NFE
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NEF
NF
NF
NFE
NF
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JAMES SMITH 2010

TEAM

2010 Waco Midway HS

=

2. 2010 Crowley HS

3. 2010 San Angelo Lakeview

4. 2010 Burleson HS

5. 2010 Gatesville HS

6. 2010 Brock HS

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CaAMP HOBLITZELLE

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

*Dylan Washington

Stephen Bankenbusch

*Caleb Riehl
Andrew *Beaird
*Ben Morrison
Alex *Johnson
Joe *Bennett

*% TEAM TQTAL **

Axel Villaensor
Daniel Castillo
Andre Richardson
Josh Allen
Cameron Gomez
Andrew Rodriquez
Justin Campbell

*%* TEAM TOTAL **

James Christensen
Ricardo Garcia
Israel Guerra
Aaron Gutierrez
Julio Lozano
Robert Sanchez
Chris Sanchez

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kendall Rockers
Taylor Morris
James Estrada
Grant Milam
Austin Jones
Jaime Lopez
John Barnes

** TEAM TOTAL **

Lenard Meyers
Ricardo Romero
Jordan Klossner
John Austin Moreno
Hunter Dean

Alex Bermudez
Jordan James

*% TEAM TOTAL **

Conner Blanton
Coltin Green
Kelley Clark
Lane Southern
Troy Faulkner
Keith Steel
Devin Lowe

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/16/10

595

24

36
45
52
71

11
35
44
56
76
89

RESULTS
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:49

:58
:00
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29
:36
:00
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104

:51
=02
:07
=35
:49
:08
:33

124

:04
:24

29
48
10
45

:20

55

+35
239

24
39

1.l

13
13

28

£57

58

:05
:09
:09

56

:18
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PTS

98

20
22
33
36

130

10
34
43
55

143

166
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10.

11.

¥2.

JAMES SMITH 2010

TEAM

2010 Red Oak High School

2010 Castleberry HS

2010 Dallas Adamson HS

2010 South Hills

AL S L e
W\ :
2010 B Brewer HS

2010 Waco University HS

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Alec Saucedo
Alex Mitchell
Arron Alonzo
Jordan Dulworth
Chris Hamilton
Preston Hancock
Eian Gallegos

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gabriel Zambrano
Albert Arranda
Ramon Castillo
Jeremiah Cox
Eddie Jaramillo
Luils Carillo
Jose Vela

*% TEAM TOTAL **

Julian Rodriquez
Israel Rodriquez
Luis Acosta
Christian* Perez
BRdam Gonzalez
Enrique Estrada
Manuel Rodrique:z

*%* TEAM TOTAL **

Raul Correa
Jonathan Hernandez
Fernando Martinez
Abraham Perez

Al fredo Lesama
Jesus Ahmuda
Alejandro Garcia

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jake Munson
Zach Walker
Michael Curtis
Will Franklin
TIm Kromer
Sparky Crawford
Randy Little

**% TEAM TOTAL **

Juan *Salas
Manuel *Cruz
Victor *Sequra
Dagoberto *Zuniga
Jacob *Gutierrez
Jon *Lozano

Jorge *Guerrero

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/16/10

FIN

48
51
15
93
96

12
33
42
46

67
82

13
41
47
65
90
585
586

RESULTS

18:03
18:20
20:00
20:06
20:38
21:273
21:31

T=37<07

18:21
19:00
19:10
20:11
20:36
21432
25:42

Tz37:18

1827
19:26
19:46
19:52
20:12
20:28
21:06

1:37:43

18:33
19:45
19:54
20317
21322
00 00
00 00

1:39:51

18:24
19:16
20:33
20:51
21:16
21257
22:00

1:40:20

18:46
20:03
20:14
20:34
20357
21:35
22:27

1:40:34
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182

21
27
56
73

188
12
46

64
89

251
29
69

86

269

16
49
62
71
79

277
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13.

14.

L5

l6.

17

18.

MEN'S CRCSS COUNTRY

JAMES SMITH 2010 AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE
TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAME

2010 Arlington Sam Houston HS Carlos Zarate
Manuel Castillo
Orlando Morales
Luis Hernandez
Jorge Chavarrie
Rosalio Luna
Luis Rojas

*% TEARM TOTAL **

2010 Mansfield Summit HS James Bridgewater
Christian Rico
Jonathan Melchor
Chad Hanshew
Christopher Hanshew
Brandon Compean
Andrew Prater

** TEAM TOTAL **

2010 Waxahachie HS Brad Beimler
Nathan *Dyke
Ramon Mendoza*
Julio Rojas
Caine Kozlovsky
Sam Shorpshire
Tanner Underwood*

*% TEAM TOTAL **

2010 SOC Life School Bernardo Avelar
Juan Villafranco
Andres Rodriquerz
Adan Guiteriez
Jesus Mexicano
Eric Hernandez
DeAnte Allen

** TEAM TOTAL **

2010 Itasca HS Bob Slotvig
Tyler Speed
Brandon Kelly
Jonathan Reyes
Jaciel Gutierre:z
Dylan Shuman
Phillip Thomas

** TEAM TOTAL **

2010 Ferris High School Jovany Lopez
Rafael Barrera
Cesar Franco
Eddie Ibarra
Michael Beza
Fransisco Agrego
Andy Moreno

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/16/10

FIN

27
55
61
91
25
109
113

29
68
73
83

116
124

18
40

99
100
108
120

39
64
84
94
102
117
576

78
103
111
114
118
376
377

69
104
112
118
122
308
309

RESULTS

19:09
20:10
20:13
21323
21:30
22:08
22318

:42:25

[

19:11
20:29
20:35
21.:10
21213
2227
24:08

1:42:38

18:53
19:42
2125
21:36
21:44
22:00
22:53

1:43:22

19:39
20:16
21:10
21:29
21:49
22:31
00 00

1:44:23

20:53
21:51
22:09
22:19
22:40
00 €O
00 00

1:49:52

20:31
21:56
27213
22:38
23:38
00 00
00 00

1:50:56

PAGE 16

PTS

26
54

90
94

324

28
67
12
82
84

333

17
39

98
g9

344
38

83
93
101

378

77
102
109
112
117

517

68
103
110
116
120

517
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TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
19. 2010 Red Cak Life School Samuel Law 81 20:57 80
Justin Blubaugh 101 21:46 100
Mark Hernandez 110 22:08 108
Zabdi Cuellar 121 23:37 119
Dylan Shortes 123 24:08 121
Joshua Reed 125 24:35
Tommy Nguyen 133 28:08
*% TEAM TOTAL *~* 1:52:38 528
20. 2010 Cedar Hill HS Evan Alfaro 230 00 00
Mylik Butcher 231 00 00
Marcus Cade 232 00 00
Said Caro 233 00 00
Manuel Castro 234 00 00
Marquis Davis 235 00 00
Jonathan Escalante 236 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 00:00
21. 2010 Irving High School Rngel Alvaradoc 338 00 00
Julian Chavez 339 00 00
Alex Flores 340 00 00
Henry Garcia 341 00 00
Miguel Hernandez 342 00 00
Robert Martinez 343 00 00
Henry Mejia 344 00 00
*% TEAM TQTAL ** 00:00
22. 2010 Irving MacArthur High School Hugo Aboytes 356 00 00
Jose Aboytes 357 00 00
Jeovanni Bautista 358 00 00
Joseph Campos 359 00 00
Nomar Canettil 360 00 00
Bruno Diaz 361 00 00
Luis Franco 362 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 00:00
23. 2010 Irving Nimitz HS Edgar Garcia 370 00 00
Angel Millan 371 00 00
Frank Millan 372 00 00
Fernando Perez 373 00 00
Daniel Sartain 374 00 00
Josue Ventura 375 00 00
*%* TEAM TOTAL ** 00:00
24, 2010 Arlington Martin HS Dalton Altstaetter 191 00 00
Preston Baker 192 00 00
Martin Barerra 193 00 00
Grayson Birka 194 00 00
Andrew Czap 1.95 00 00
George Forde 196 00 00
Tyler Forde 197 00 00

*% TEAM TOTAL ** 00:00



